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61.2 miles62 Miles Tour de Goshen

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left onto Craigville Rd 0.1

0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Main St/New York State Bicycle Rte 17 1.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Scotchtown Rd 1.0
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Hill Rd 3.5
1.9 ← Left Turn left onto Stony Ford Rd 5.4
0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ohaire Rd 5.9
1.6 → Right Turn right onto NY-211 E 7.5
3.9 → Right Turn right onto Chandler Ln 11.4
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Beaver Dam Rd 12.5
1.7 → Right Slight right onto Neelytown Rd 14.2
3.0 ↑ Water Rest Stop 17.2
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto NY-207 E 17.2
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Hamptonburgh Rd 17.7
1.3 → Right Turn right onto Sarah Wells Trail 19.0
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Co Rd 51 19.1
2.5 → Right Turn right onto Hulsetown Rd 21.6
2.0 → Right Turn right onto Craigville Rd 23.6
0.1 ↑ Water Rest Stop 23.7
2.9 ← Left Turn left onto Knoell Rd 26.6
1.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Old Chester Rd 28.0
1.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto S Church St 29.7
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Delta Pl 30.5
0.1 → Right Sharp right onto Golden Hill Ave 30.6
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Fletcher St 30.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left to stay on Fletcher St 31.4
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Cheechunk Rd 31.6

0.3 ← Left Turn left onto 6 1/2 Station Rd/6 and 1 Half Station
Rd 31.9

1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Maple Ave/New York State Bicycle Rte
17 32.9

0.3 → Right Turn right onto Maple Ave 33.2
2.3 ↑ Water Rest Stop 35.5
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Cross Rd 35.7
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Pulaski Hwy 36.9
6.4 → Right Turn right onto Pine Island Turnpike 43.3
0.7 → Right Turn right to stay on Pine Island Turnpike 44.0
2.4 → Right Turn right onto County Rd 12 46.4
6.2 ↑ Water Rest Stop 52.6
1.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 50 54.3
0.6 → Right Slight right onto Echo Lake Rd 54.8
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cheechunk Rd 56.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Owens Rd 56.1
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Phillipsburg Rd 57.5
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto N Church St 59.0
0.7 ← Left Slight left onto Main St/New York State Bicycle Rte 17 59.7

0.5 ← Left Slight left to stay on Main St/New York State Bicycle
Rte 17 60.2

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Craigville Rd 60.3
0.9 → Right Turn right onto Town Park Entrance 61.2


